City and County of Denver Community Planning and Development

www.denvergov.org/contractor_licensing

License/Registration Number: LIC242483

Expiration Date: 02/28/2021

License Type: D-Roof Covering/Waterproofing

Issued To:

By Authority of the Executive Director of Community Planning and Development

STONE CREEK ROOFING & EXTERIORS 1567 SKYWAY DR, A LONGMONT, CO 80504

Amount \$250.00

Fund/Org/Revenue Code R351800-*-01010-0141200 Payment Date 02/23/2018

Trans # 4102293

Status Paid

RENEWAL INFORMATION

Renewal notices will be e-mailed to e-mail address on

Renewal information is available at www.denvergov.org/Contractor_Licensing.

INSPECTION INFORMATION

Inspection requests called in by 12:00 a.m. will usually be

scheduled for the following working day.

Please provide the following information when you call for an inspection:

√ Permit number

√ Type of inspection and inspection code

Automated Inspection Request System: 720-865-2501 Inspections are performed Monday through Friday.

Wallet Contractor ID Card: MUST BE KEPT IN YOUR POSSESSION AT ALL TIMES.

Cut on outside of line, then fold in half.

City and County of Denver

IDENTIFICATION CARD

License/Registration

LIC242483

No.:

This is to certify that STONE CREEK ROOFING & EXTERIORS has been issued a D-Roof Covering/Waterproofing license in the City and County of Denver, beginning on 23 February 2018 and ending on 28 Feb 2021, unless license is revoked.

By Authority of the Executive Director of Community Planning and Development

City and County of Denver
Community Planning and Development
201 W COLFAX AVE DEPT 205
DENVER, COLORADO 80202



 Licenses & Certificates:
 720.865.2770

 Permit Counter:
 720.865.2705

 Inspection Administration:
 720.865.2505

 Automated Inspection Request:
 720.865.2501

LIC. 100 (4/100) CPDA